

\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 411/2018**

LALITA & ORS Appellant

Through: Mr. S.N. Parashar, Advocate

versus

UNION OF INDIA Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **02.03.2020**

None appears for the respondent.

In the interest of justice, list on 15.04.2020.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 02, 2020

Aj
