



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 411/2018**

LALITA & ORS

.....Appellant

Through:

versus

UNION OF INDIA

.....Respondent

Through: **Ms. Ritu Reniwal, SPC.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

09.09.2024

%

List on 07.02.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

SEPTEMBER 9, 2024/ss