



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 411/2018**

LALITA & ORS

.....Appellants

Through: **Mr. Ravi Sabrwal, Advs.**

versus

UNION OF INDIA

.....Respondent

Through: **Ms. Rity Reniwal, SPC.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

07.02.2025

%

Court has to rise for Special Division Bench. Hence, list on
20.08.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

FEBRUARY 7, 2025/SKY