



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 411/2018**

LALITA & ORS

.....Appellants

Through: Mr. Ritik Singh, Advocate.

versus

UNION OF INDIA

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Ritu Reniwal, SPC for UOI
(M:7678369121)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

24.03.2026

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. Renotify on 04.08.2026.

By Order

(Court Master)

MARCH 24, 2026/rd